CLASSIFICA DI ISTITUTO

GARA DI REMOERGOMETRO
Tempi per anno di nascita sui m 100
PROGETTO “S. CAN. BISSOLATI”

ANNO 2003 MASCHI
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VASAIU BOGDAN
BERNABEI LUCA
GREGORI GABRIELE
VOLPI ANDREA
SARNELLI ALESSANDRO
KODJI YANN

NACIRI ABDO
ROMAMENGHI ANDREA
BEVILACQUA ANTONIO
GHISOLFI MATTEO
PALUMBO RICCARDO
JARRAR AMIN

SHEHI ERVIS

PUERARI MATTIA
HAZIRI SABAN
PEDROCCHI FEDERICO
RONDA EDOARDO
LISENA CRISTIAN
TOMASONI RICCARDO
MARTANI FRANCESCO
STEFAN DANUT
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41
42
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45
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VARZ| LUCA
ZIGLIOLI DAVIDE
BODINI LUCA
CARDILLO SAMUELE
MILANESI WILLIAM
JIANG ZHOU
QUINZANI SAMUELE
CARUBELLI ANDREA
COPPETTI LORENZO
MOUFHIN EL MAHDI
BOCCHI FRANCESCO
BENELOUHDA YASSIN
GRANDI NICOLA
AMIGONI LUCA
SINGH ANMOL
BALLA ERALDI
PIAZZI MATTEO
SINGH INDERJIT
SPERLARI MANUELE
BETTOLI NICCOLO'
SIBONI MATTEO
GUERRA CHRISTIAN
BODINI FILIPPO
CHEERKAOUI SALIM
COMPIANI ANDREA

ANNO 2002 MASCHI
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COPPI ALESSANDRO
KATEKOU EMMANUEL

MALFASI ALESSANDRO

FRASSI FRANCESCO
REBECCHI MARCO
NICHELE GABRIEL
PINI MICHELE
VALENTINO VINCENZO
RAVASI FILIPPO
FRASSI MAICHAEL
STOICAALEXANDRU
IANNONE GIOVANNI
BASSANETTI LUCA
SERVENTIANDREA
SOMENZI MATTEO
CONTI FRANCESCO
PAGLIARI LEONARDO
DE ANTONI PIETRO
RICCARDO

MORELLI FILIPPO
CAVAGNOLI LENNY
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KOUAME MICHEL

VASILESCU COSMIN IONUT

MATEI RICCARDO
GHISOLFI DAVIDE
TUSSI DANIELE
TOSKA KEVIN
NIANG OUSMANE
PASCHI FRANCESCO
RUBINO ERNESTO
RONCUCCI VITTORIO
LEBKIRI OUSAMA
D'AURIA LORENZO
UGGETTI ALESSANDRO
CIVA ALESSANDRO
VITALE ANTONIO
CARPANELLI MATTIA
ROMANO
PINONI ALESSANDRO
BERTOGLIO FRANCESCO
COZZI GABRIELE
PRIVITERA MICHELE
STEFANONI ALESSIO
CORRADO LORENZO
MEOLA RAFFAELE
BERGONZI EMANUELE
PERACCHI SIMONE
ADRIARMANDO
ALMICI ALESSIO
MADOGLIO MATTEO
CORRADO LORENZO
MADOGLIO MATTEO
MARCHETTI KEVIN

ANNO 2001 MASCHI

BONVISSUTO MARCO
CRUCCAS FEDERICO
PEDRETTI MARCO
GUERRA LORENZO
DONNARUMMA LORENZO
GIANNI

D'AQUINO ALEX
DEMA EMIIANO
CAMMINATI ALBERTO
LU IVAN

GHEZZI ELIO
SCUTARU ION
GUERCILENA VLAD
ZAVAGLIO LORENZO
GRANELLI NICOLO!
GHIDONI KEVIN

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2001
2001

2001

2001

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

333333333333333

3333

2C
2B
2D
2C
2B
2D
1D
2B
2B
2D
2D
2C
2C
2B
2B

2A
2A
2D
2A
2A
3C
1D
2C
2A
2A
2C
2C
1D
2D
2D
2D

3B
2A

3A

3D

3D
3D
3B
3C
2D
3A
2D
2C
3C
3B
3B

25,8
25,9
26,2
26,3
26,7
26,8
26,9
26,9
27,1
27,5
28,1
28,4
28,7
28,8
28,8

28,9
28,9
29,3
29,5
29,9
30,1
34,1
35,6

mmmmmmmm

18,9

19
19,4
20,2

20,6
21
21

21,2

21,3
21,7
21,8

21,9
21,9
21,9
22,6



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45

SPOTTI FLAVIO

RIZZO LUCA

YE LEWEI

SCANDOLARA ANDREA
SANTINI LORENZO
OKEREKE CHINEDU FESTUS
RIGHETTI MARCO
GHISOLFI LUCA
TAMBANI FRANCESCO
HOUFANI ANAS
BERTOGLIO LORENZO
MONCADA MATTEO
MARTUCCI LEONARDO
LO FERMO ALESSANDRO
ACHIR ADAM

SABBADINI CRISTOPHER
LUCCAALESSANDRO
DOBRE ALIN ALEXANDRU
TOMASONI MATTIA
CAMINATI STEFANO
STOIAN ANDREA
CICOGNINI RICCARDO
VIDARI RICCARDO
PRIVITERA SALVATORE
CERATI ALESSANDRO
PANZI LEONARDO
FRASSI QUAGLIOTTI
MICHAEL

POLASTRI LEONARDO
RESCAGLIO RICCARDO
HNAIEN BILAL

ANNO 2000 MASCHI
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ARDIGO' GIEDRIUS
BUDEANU ALEXANDRU
DUDUIANU ISAC

GASI SENAD

GRISOLI MICHELE
GAZZANIGA MATTEO
BERVICATO ALEX
MALDOTTI SIMONE
PINI CRISTIAN
FANTONI FABRIZIO
DELLA PUTTA NICOLAS
SAMIR AIMEN
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ANNO 2003 FEMMINE

CHIERICI ELEONORA
HAH AMIRA

CAPELLI ELEONORA
MAUTABER AYA
MILANESI BEATRICE
MAZZOCCHI MARTA
BELLANTONI MARTINA
JARID SARA

RIOTTI CHIARA
PETETTI GIORGIA
BONVISSUTO VALENTINA
COMPIANI IRENE
GAIMARRI ILARIA
SOULA SAFA
ZUCCHETTI REBECCA
SOPOTTI FLORA
TONANI ALESSIA
CAMINO KARINA MARISOL
BATTISTA CLARA
ANDRIOTTA FRANCESCA
GALLI SABRINA

VILLA SOFIA

BISAIA LETIZIA
ZAVAGLIO SUSANNA
TIMAFTE CLAUDIA
VENTURA AZZURRA
PIRVU ROBERTA MICHELA
DEL GAUDIO MICHELLE
SOMENZI SOFIA

DI MATTIA GIORGIA
MALANCA SVEVA
TAHIRAJ SELIN

SPELTA VALENTINA
FANFONI ILARIA
VOLTOLINI GAIA

VOLPI DEANA
STOICAN MARIA
DANGELO CARMEN
PITTURELLI ALICE
CHERUBELLI CHIARA
FERRARI BEATRICE
VACCHELLI REBECCA
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1D
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1B
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1A
1C
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1B
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37
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39
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41
42
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44
45
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MARIANI GRETA
BUCCIARELLI LETIZIA
BEN ALI GHOFRANE
UNGARI ARIANNA
PANDOLFO CHIARA
BASSETTI DESIRE'
RONCHINI SOFIA ELLIDA
BARCELLARI ALICE
RONCHINI SOFIA
D'ORSO MARIA
GHEORGHE PETRONELA
SIMONA

PEDRINI GIULIA

SALI ELENA

BONELLI POLI SONIA
DOSSENA GIULIA
GUARNERI SARA
FACINI FRANCESCA
BELLONI VALENTINA
SHARMA AMRITA
GIBILMANNO GRAZIA
GEREVINI MARTINA
RUGGERI SARA ELDA
CAVALLERI ASIA
MANFREDINI SARA
ARDIGO MARTINA
CARDILLO GIUSIMELANI
CORTELLAZZ| NICOLE
JANCA JESSICA
D'AGATI ADELE

DEMA EMANUELA

DI ERMENEGILDO LAURA
MIGNONI SARA
BALESTRA ELISA
ZANETTI GIULIA
DOURHNOU SANAE
NAJLANI NADA

VRIONI ZHAKLINA
JARRAR BASMA
BERVICATO MARIADENISE
FERRARI ARIANNA
FERRARI BEATRICE
MONGELLI GIULIA
PEDRINI ALTEA

CAUZZ| DIANA
MIFTRARI MIRENA
SANDU CRISTINA
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f
f
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f
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2B
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2D
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2D
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1C
2A
2C
2B
2D
2B
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2B
2B
2B
2D
2D
2D
2D
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2B
2D
2A
1B
2A
2A
2C
2D
2B
2C
2D
2A
2D
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2C
2C
2C

23,1
23,1
23,3
24,7
24,8
24,8
25,1
25,5
25,9
26

26
26,1
26,4
26,6

27
27,1
27,2

27,2
27,2
27,3
27,5

27,5
27,6
27,9
28,1
28,4
28,6

28,7
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30,2
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32,1
36,7
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ANNO 2001 FEMMINE

OO ~NOOITh~WNPE

CAPELLI SOLEDAD
STAGNOLI GIORGIA
CARPANI GIULIA
BOSELLI ELISA
PIACENZA GAIA
ALOUANI AYA

MUSAI ELIZA
MANFREDINI REBECCA
ESCANDER JESSICA
LAMPUGNANI NADINE
LIZZINI ARIANNA

RICINI GIORGIA
ROSSETTI GIORGIA
ROSSI BENEDETTA MARIA
RITA

SALI GIORGIA
MONTELLA NICOLE
BATTAGLIOLA SOFIA
IAZZ| ALICE

TORRESANI SARA
BERTOGLIO SARA
CUNEO ALESSIA

ZIVOLI ALBERTA
ARCAINI MEGAN LORENZA
BIETTI SARA

MARCHI REBECCA
DELIPERI ALESSANDRA
TAHIRAJ CLAUDIA
JEGATEODORA CRISTINA
DILDA MIRIAM

BISAIA SABRINA
RUPNEET KAUR
BRUNELLI ALISSA
GALLETTI ANNA
VOLTOLINI MARTINA
MANFREDINI ELEONORA
PIETTA ANNA
BARTOLOMEO MARTINA
CARBONI ALICE

VARINI ELISA

CONTINI GRETA
COMPIANI GIULIA
PEGORINI BIANCA
LICATA CARMELA MELISSA
CHICCHINI ALESSIA
CHIARI SHOBITHA

2002

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
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2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
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2001
2001
2001
2001
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2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
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1D

3C
3C
3C
3A
3A
3A
2D
3B
3D
3B
3A
3B
3B

3D
3C
3B
3D
3C
3D
3C
2A
3D
3C
3C
3B
3A
3B
3B
3D
3B
3A
3A
3B
3B
3A
3D
3D
3C
3B
3A
3C
3D
3A
3B
2A

20,7
22,5
23,3
23,7
24
24,3
24,5
24,5
24,6
247
24,8
24,8
25,1

25,2
25,6
25,6
25,8
25,8

26
26
26,1

26,1
26,3
26,4
26,4
26,5
26,6

26,7

26,8
26,8
26,9

27
27

27,1
27,3
27,5
27,6
27,6
27,7
27,9

28
28,2

28,3
28,7
28,8
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MIGLIAZZA VALENTINA
MAFFIOLI REBECCA
ELBAHY IMANE
CERIALI MADDALENA
GIARDINA GAIA
D'AGRIPPINO CARMEN
MEZZADRI FEDERICA
TAUTVIDE PUKSTITE
MESORACA MARIA
ZAVA MARTINA

ANNO 2000 FEMMINE

1
2
3

SIHEI IRINA VALERIE
ALBERTI MANUELA
RANZENIGO GIULIA

2001 f
2001

2001

2001

2001
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2001
2001
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2000
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f
f
f
f

f

f

f

f
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3D
3C
3D
3A
3A
3D
3D
3D
3C
3C

3A
3A
3B

30,1
31,9
32,9

Doy P

23,8
26,1
27,3



